BW LPG LTD

BW LPG LTD
ISIN: BMG173841013  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/10 16:20:00

Price
171.75 NOK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

(2] 1.27% (2.15)

BMG173841013
BWLPG

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

NOK
Transport
Stock

2,048 EUR

Benchmark FTSE STRAITS TIMES INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: BW LPG LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

167.50 NOK (20,000)
176.00 NOK (20,000)
173.10 NOK
173.10 NOK
171.75 NOK
169.60 NOK
160.00 NOK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BMG173841013-2024-05-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBMG173841013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG173841013&ID_NOTATION=95584949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b9ba47e93befc2c93af731a364eead85b02be357dbc5d79a3cb6dacf055ef2c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c2ece4fe4a4dfd4d&time=1715446654&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27559f76680278adb8b47849ffd042ca73d620a06f8fd09138a3ce8a74878072&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0fdb1003470dd549&time=1715446654&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6711b84b6f398c8b1e222c3cd3048267c3f2d47e873bbd07ee97577869f52bb7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb32e5779dc6a5cc2&time=1715446654&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5840dfb92425e283d592d7363ba9bf3b3bb0a74b06635672d7b25cc84521636c&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1aae65b4d8d2d88c9&time=1715446654&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=664f360125d34579102d5b681e24c2e14ec54963411d019ac3a09cc3fb63e7eb&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73f46d3d46d890d03&time=1715446654&tool=RSC

BW LPG LTD

Details

2024/05/10 16:20:00

Price
171.75 NOK

Difference (] 1.27% (2.15)

General attributes

ISIN BMG173841013
Symbol BWLPG
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,048 EUR

(m)
Benchmark FTSE STRAITS TIMES INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 167.50 NOK (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 176.00 NOK (20,000)
Open 173.10 NOK
High 173.10 NOK
Low 171.75 NOK
Close (prev. day) 169.60 NOK
VWAP 160.00 NOK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +4.60% +99.02% +167.32%
Perf (abs.) +7.55 +85.45  +107.50
Beta -0.06 0.37 0.30
Volatility 49.68  46.46 46.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BW LPG LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 18:32
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:20
05/10

NYSE 2024/ 18:40
05/10

Munich 2024/ 14:01
05/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

169.35 NOK (0)
147.52 NOK (68)

139.11 NOK (25)

131.48 NOK (600)

173.10 NOK (2024/05/10)
109.50 NOK (2024/03/06)
173.10 NOK (2024/05/10)
86.00 NOK (2023/05/11)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

14.72 EUR 0.30 73
14.84 EUR 0.01 5
15.95USD 0.65 203
14.97 EUR  0.00 3
171.75 NOK 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=95584949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160639080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460355284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817189

BW LPG LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

17:15 14.66 EUR 0.04

16:19 172.30 NOK 7.41

16:00 14.76 EUR 0.00

17:50 14.73 EUR 0.00

255

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93095277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291317955

BW LPG LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

y BWLPG

Contact Details
BW LPG LTD.

Mapletree Business City, 10 Pasir Panjang
Road - 117438 Singapore

Telefon: +65-6705-5588
Fax: +65-6570-6056
E-mail: general.enquiries@bwlpg.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: BW LPG LTD Ly

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

BW LPG Ltd. is an investment holding company, which engages in ship owning and
chartering. It operates through the Shipping and Products Services segments. The company
was founded in 1955 and is headquartered in Singapore.

Members of Management Board

Kristian
Sorensen

Ilver Baatvik

Knut-Helge
Knutsen

Prodyut
Banerjee

Samantha Xu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Chairman of Supervisory

Sohmen-Pao Board

Martha Kold Member of Supervisory

Bakkevig Board

Andrew Wolff Member of Supervisory
Board

Anne Grethe Member of Supervisory

Dalane Board

Luc Gillet Member of Supervisory
Board

Sanjiv Misra Member of Supervisory
Board

Sonali Chandmal Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:general.enquiries@bwlpg.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BMG173841013-2024-05-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBMG173841013
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